TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
HONG JIN CROWN AMERICA, INC.		05/30/2008	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	H MOTORSPORTS, INC.	
Street Address:	16918 Edwards Road	
City:	Cerritos	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	90703	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77287634	HJC MOTORSPORTS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (949)474-2060

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (949) 255-6950

Email: lhulley@gordonrees.com

Correspondent Name: Lindsay Hulley

Address Line 1: 4675 MacArthur Court

Address Line 2: Gordon & Rees LLP, Suite 800

Address Line 4: Newport Beach, CALIFORNIA 92660

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Lindsay Hulley
Signature:	/Lindsay Hulley/
Date:	06/04/2008

TRADEMARK REEL: 003788 FRAME: 0680

900108102

Total Attachments: 1

source=HJC - Assignment Ser. No. 77287634#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003788 FRAME: 0681

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

WHEREAS, HONG JIN CROWN AMERICA, INC., a California corporation, having a principal place of business at 16918 Edwards Road, Cerritos, California 90703 (hereinafter "Assignor"), has adopted, is the owner of, used and is using the following mark, for which a trademark application has been filed in the United States Patent and Trademark Office:

"HJC MOTORSPORTS"

Serial No. 77287634, filed September 24, 2007

WHEREAS, H MOTORSPORTS, INC., a California corporation, having a principal place of business at 16918 Edwards Road, Cerritos, California 90703 (hereinafter "Assignee"), is desirous of acquiring said mark and the application thereof, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the mark.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the full receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the Assignor, does hereby, assign, transfer and convey unto the Assignee all of its right, title and interest in and to the aforesaid mark, worldwide, including any choses in action relating to said mark, claims for damages, profits and costs, both in equity and law, for any infringement or infringements of said mark rights accruing on or before the date of the Assignment, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the mark, and the above identified application; and Assignor agrees to execute any further documents, now and hereinafter necessary to perfect the rights herein assigned, all without further compensation to Assignor.

RECORDED: 06/04/2008

Title.

Hong Jin Crown America, Inc